

# Channel Forearm Pad Hardware Kit

507U15=M6  
Washer (2)



435A8=M5  
Square Nut (2)

501S71=M5X10  
Flat Head Screw (2)



501T28=M5X25  
Socket Head  
Screw (2)



501T28=M5X30  
Socket Head  
Screw (2)



501S71=M5X25  
Flat Head  
Screw (2)



501S71=M5X30  
Flat Head  
Screw (2)



437A16  
Connection bar  
for hand pad (1)



506C16=M6X6  
Set Screw (4)

